
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARTEMIS	ROBOTICS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $97.10
2024-09-11 Donation	from	Leena	Saha txn_5wHrvqY $100.00 $197.10
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_9KH4MY7 -$7.00 $190.10
2024-09-16 Donation	from	Dheeraj txn_p5HxZ5P $100.00 $290.10
2024-09-19 Donation	from	Hisham	Abdelhamid txn_mAHae7v $100.00 $390.10
2024-09-24 CHE	PASEO	MRKT	CAFE txn_oyH5klr -$4.47 $385.63
2024-09-27 CHE	PASEO	MRKT	CAFE txn_GkHWxxZ -$4.52 $381.11
2024-09-28 MISUMI	USA txn_66HZe86 -$234.96 $146.15
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_a8HArEL -$14.00 $132.15

WITHDRAWN:	$264.95.	DEPOSITED:	$300.00. $132.15

Artemis	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Artemis	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


